
MONAC ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

BUS 18 BUS 21 BUS 17

7:58 Carskaddon & Middlesex 7:59 Secor & Forest Grove 8:05 YMCA Daycare

8:03 Manchester & Christie 7:59 Tamarack Creek Apts. 8:19 Little Miss & Mr Daycare

8:05 Wicklow & Kenwood 8:01 3929 Crary 8:24 6101 Harvest

8:07 Manchester & Christie 8:04 3519 Secor (Garden Arms) 8:25 5957 Harvest

8:08 Christie & W. Lincolnshire 8:07 Executive Pkwy & Oak Alley Ct. 8:25 5921 Harvest

8:09 3037 W. Lincolnshire 8:10 Queenswood & Pine Tree 8:26 Harvest & Alexis

8:10 Wicklow & Central 8:11 Manchester & Lincolnshire Woods 8:26 Noah's Ark Daycare

8:11 Christie & Evergreen 8:12 Devon Hill & Edinborough 8:26 Alexis & Meteor

8:12 Evergreen & Crosby 8:14 3643 W. Lincolnshire 8:30 Clover & Briarcrest

8:12 Crosby & Isha Laye 8:15 Huntley & Orchard Trail 8:31 Briarcrest & Avonhurst

8:13 2601 Isha Laye 8:16 Westol & Stanhope

8:15 Crosby & Jodore 8:17 Westol & W. Lincolnshire

8:16 Jodore & Lape Kala 8:17 Westol & E. Lincolnshire BUS 20

8:17 Lape Kala & Emmick 8:18 3141 E. Lincolnshire 8:19 Steffens & Alexis (Apts)

8:17 Emmick & Last Drive 8:19 Orchard Trail & Marvindale 8:20 Steffens & Stock

8:20 3151 Woodley 8:21 3361 Woodley Ct. 8:21 Stock & Yarmouth

8:20 4224 W. Central (Ottawa Arms) 8:22 3517 Woodley Ct. 8:21 Stock & Malden

8:21 3124 Talmadge 8:24 Brunswick & Ellenridge 8:21 Malden & Herman

8:21 3210 Talmadge 8:25 Marlaine & Lainar 8:22 Karen & Regis

8:23 Jamesway (Mid Curve) 8:26 4024 Arnelle 8:24 Penelope & Canevin

8:23 4148 Graceway 8:28 4137 W. Sylvania 8:24 Vail & Penelope

8:24 3915 Greenview 8:28 4011 W. Sylvania 8:25 Albar & Vail

8:25 4106 Jamesway 8:31 Violet & Willis 8:25 6110 Clover

8:29 4101 Harvest 8:25 6010 Clover

8:30 3838 W. Sylvania 8:26 Merle & Kerr

8:30 Toddler Tech Daycare 8:27 6122 Merle

*Bus 2 8:29 Clover & Clover Ridge

 7:49 5910 Merle 8:30 5813 Clover

7:50 6150 Merle 8:32 Clover & Pinecrest

7:58 4552 McKain

8:05 3725 Brunswick

*Please Note:

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.

Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and

remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the

roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety

before leaving. Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed. 

9/26/2022


